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APPTITUDE TESTSubject:
Karachi School of Art, ST-2, B, Block-17, Gulshan-e-Iqbal,
Adjacent National Stadium, Sir Shah Muhammad Suleman Road,
Karachi

Venue / Place:
29/11/2020Date:
09:00:00 amTime:

SINDHQuota:

PRODUCT DESIGN - Bachelor of Product Design
Form Number

06401/06003/06
102

06402/06209/06
606

06403/06304

06405/06117/06
306/06503/0680

3
06406/06216

06407/06023/06
218

06408/06032/06
614

06409/06132/06
311

06410/06620

Mr. Abdul Hanan

Mr. Muhammad Hasnain
Siddiqui
Ms. Aliza Amna

Ms. Areeb Zehra

Mr. Hammad Tahir

Mirza Muhammad Muhib

Ms. Haleema Iqbal

Ms. Rukhsar Rahim

S.M.Ammar Iqbal

Name
Mr. Muhammad Ramzan

Mr. Muhammad Tanveer
Siddiqui
Mr. Razaullah

Mr. Muhammad Farooq
Arby

Mr. Tahir Manzoor

Mirza Muhammad Waseem

Syed Mohammad Iqbal

Mr. Abdul Rahim

S.M Iqbal Zaffar

Father Name

Signature List (with Multiple Roll#)

National College of Arts, Lahore

Admission Test First Year (Foundation Course)   Session:  2021
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DEPARTMENT OF PRODUCT DESIGN

SF Roll# SS Roll#


